AUTOMATIC BIAS
CONTROLLER
quantifiphotonics.com
IQABC
SPECIFICATION SHEET
AVAILABLE IN PXI
AVAILABLE IN MATRIQ
Quantifi Photonics  |  IQABC specification sheet  |  2 of 12 Version 1.8.8

3. Specifications are valid at 23 °C ± 3 °C.
Quantifi Photonics  |  IQABC specification sheet  |  9 of 12 Version 1.8.8
ORDERING INFORMATION
IQABC - XXXX
Connector Type
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
SC = SC/PC
SA = SC/APC
Number of channels
1 = 1 channel
Model number:
1001 = Single Mode Fiber
1002 = Polarization Maintaining Fiber
IQABC - XXXX - X - XX - PXIE
IQABC - XXXX - X - XX - MTRQ
ACCESSORIES
Options
9001 = Solder type adapter board for use with OIF
compatible dual polarization IQ modulator.
9002 = Plug-in type adaptor board for use with OIF
compatible dual polarization IQ modulator.
9003 = Solder type adapter board for use with OIF
compatible single polarization IQ modulator.
9004 = Plug-in type adaptor board for use with OIF
compatible single polarization IQ modulator.
9005 = Cable for connecting the adaptor board to the
IQABC main unit.
9006 = Break-out cable for use with any IQ modulator.
WARRANTY INFORMATION
This product comes with a standard 1 year warranty.
Quantifi Photonics  |  IQABC specification sheet  |  10 of 12 Version 1.8.8
10% Discount
On calibrations ordered at the time
of purchase.
25% Discount
Add on an extended warranty
and receive a 25% discount on
calibrations.
EXTENDED WARRANTIES AND CALIBRATION PLANS
CALIBRATION PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS
With an Extended Warranty and Calibration Plan you